
                                                       PLEA
                                          356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
                                            KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TX
                                         HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
                                     DOCKET CALL ON MARCH 12, 2026 AT 09:00AM

CAUSE #           RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.    OFFENSE                       ATTY/BOND/PROS              

     27234             TIDWELL, LISA MARIE         POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G          KIMLER, RIFE S              
                                                                                 A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS    
                                                                                 HOFFER, BRUCE               

Remarks:  
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     28055             TIDWELL, LISA MARIE         POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G          KIMLER, RIFE S              
                                                                                 A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS    
                                                                                 HOFFER, BRUCE               

Remarks:  
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     28373             BROOM, ELY DANIEL           ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE  WHEELER, JAKE Z             
                                                   BREATH/CIRCULAT               KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS          
                                                                                 IBEH, PAMELA                

Remarks:  
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     28374             BROOM, ELY DANIEL           CRIMINAL MISCHIEF             WHEELER, JAKE Z             
                                                   >=$2,500<$30K                 KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS          
                                                                                 IBEH, PAMELA                

Remarks:  
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     28425             TIDWELL, LISA MARIE         MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G  KIMLER, RIFE S              
                                                                                 A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS    
                                                                                 HOFFER, BRUCE               

Remarks:  
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     28538             BROOM, ELY DANIEL           OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION    WHEELER, JAKE Z             
                                                                                 KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS          
                                                                                 IBEH, PAMELA                

Remarks:  
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     28628             TIDWELL, LISA MARIE         POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G      KIMLER, RIFE S              
                                                                                 A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS    
                                                                                 HOFFER, BRUCE               

Remarks:  
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     29272             BROOM, ELY DANIEL           STALKING                      WHEELER, JAKE Z             
                                                                                 STEWART BAIL BONDS          
                                                                                 IBEH, PAMELA                

Remarks:  
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     29476             BROOM, ELY DANIEL           COLLISION INVOLVING INJURY    WHEELER, JAKE Z             
                                                                                 KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS          
                                                                                 IBEH, PAMELA                

Remarks:  
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RECORDS LISTED: 9

THE FOLLOWING IS A LIST OF DEFENDANTS LISTED ON THE DOCKET
        27234             TIDWELL, LISA MARIE                                                                          
        28055             TIDWELL, LISA MARIE                                                                          
        28373             BROOM, ELY DANIEL                                                                            
        28374             BROOM, ELY DANIEL                                                                            
        28425             TIDWELL, LISA MARIE                                                                          
        28538             BROOM, ELY DANIEL                                                                            
        28628             TIDWELL, LISA MARIE                                                                          
        29272             BROOM, ELY DANIEL                                                                            
        29476             BROOM, ELY DANIEL                                                                            
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